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S 3113
Dairy Business Innovation Act of 2018

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Jun 21, 2018
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.  (Jun 21, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/senate-bill/3113 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (4 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Jun 25, 2018

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Jun 26, 2018

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT Jun 26, 2018

Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D · MA Jul 31, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry Committee Senate Referred To Jun 21, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 HR 2 Related bill Dec 20, 2018: Became Public Law No: 115-334.

Summary  (as of Jun 21, 2018) 

Dairy Business Innovation Act of 2018

This bill requires the Department of Agriculture to establish at least three regionally located product and business

innovation initiatives to provide grants and technical assistance to dairy businesses.

Actions Timeline

Jun 21, 2018: Introduced in Senate
Jun 21, 2018: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.
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